
2024             

       

Nº EMPLEADO/A APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE DIETA/S KMS IMPORTE KMS OTROS GASTOS TOTAL 

ENERO             

30 ALCÁZAR VAQUERIZO, SATURNINO 160,02 €       160,02 € 

13159 BARRAGÁN PULGARÍN, LOURDES   252 65,52 €   65,52 € 

13153 BENÍTEZ CASILAS, JUAN CARLOS   200 52,00 €   52,00 € 

13143 BUENAVISTA GARCÍA, FRANCISCO 26,67 €       26,67 € 

12376 CABEZAS MARTÍN, RICARDO 186,69 €       186,69 € 

12887 DÍAZ FARIAS, RAMÓN   1570 408,20 €   408,20 € 

13161 FUENTES DEL PUERTO, MARÍA NATIVIDAD   294 76,44 €   76,44 € 

13157 GALLEGO BORREGO, GREGORIO   150 39,00 €   39,00 € 

13154 GARCÍA VADILLO, MOISÉS   66 17,16 €   17,16 € 

13140 GÓMEZ PAREJO, MANUEL 26,67 € 291 75,66 €   102,33 € 

9693 GONZÁLEZ RAMIRO, ABEL 133,35 € 180 46,80 €   180,15 € 

11839 HERNÁIZ DE SIXTE, ANDRÉS   1120 291,20 €   291,20 € 

12568 JAREÑO CRESPO, RAÚL 133,35 € 303 78,78 €   212,13 € 

12888 LINARES MATITO, LOURDES   458 119,08 €   119,08 € 

13160 ROMERO GARCÍA, CARMEN   152 39,52 €   39,52 € 

11850 ROMERO GRAGERA, ROBERTO   70 18,20 €   18,20 € 

12339 SANCHO CORTÉS, MANUELA   40 10,40 €   10,40 € 

12585 SILVA LEÑADOR, FRANCISCA 80,01 €       80,01 € 

2129 VALLS MUÑOZ, ANA BELÉN 80,01 €       80,01 € 

  TOTAL ENERO 826,77 € 5146 1.337,96 € 0,00 € 2.164,73 € 

       

Nº EMPLEADO/A APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE DIETA/S KMS IMPORTE KMS OTROS GASTOS TOTAL 

FEBRERO             

13159 BARRAGÁN PULGARÍN, LOURDES   756 196,56 €   196,56 € 

13153 BENÍTEZ CASILAS, JUAN CARLOS   600 156,00 €   156,00 € 

13143 BUENAVISTA GARCÍA, FRANCISCO 26,67 €       26,67 € 

12887 DÍAZ FARIAS, RAMÓN   1056 274,56 €   274,56 € 

13161 FUENTES DEL PUERTO, MARÍA NATIVIDAD   882 229,32 €   229,32 € 

13157 GALLEGO BORREGO, GREGORIO   450 117,00 €   117,00 € 

13154 GARCÍA VADILLO, MOISÉS   198 51,48 €   51,48 € 

13140 GÓMEZ PAREJO, MANUEL   623 161,98 €   161,98 € 

9693 GONZÁLEZ RAMIRO, ABEL 186,69 € 64 16,64 €   203,33 € 

11839 HERNÁIZ DE SIXTE, ANDRÉS   980 254,80 €   254,80 € 

12568 JAREÑO CRESPO, RAÚL 26,67 € 984 255,84 €   282,51 € 

13160 ROMERO GARCÍA, CARMEN   456 118,56 €   118,56 € 

11850 ROMERO GRAGERA, ROBERTO   210 54,60 €   54,60 € 

12339 SANCHO CORTÉS, MANUELA   120 31,20 €   31,20 € 

12585 SILVA LEÑADOR, FRANCISCA 80,01 €       80,01 € 

  TOTAL FEBRERO 320,04 € 7379 1.918,54 € 0,00 € 2.238,58 € 

       

Nº EMPLEADO/A APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE DIETA/S KMS IMPORTE KMS OTROS GASTOS TOTAL 

MARZO             

30 ALCÁZAR VAQUERIZO, SATURNINO 160,02       160,02 € 

13159 BARRAGÁN PULGARÍN, LOURDES   504 131,04 €   131,04 € 

13143 BUENAVISTA GARCÍA, FRANCISCO   212 55,12 €   55,12 € 

12376 CABEZAS MARTÍN, RICARDO 133,35 €       133,35 € 

12887 DÍAZ FARIAS, RAMÓN   924 240,24 €   240,24 € 

13140 GÓMEZ PAREJO, MANUEL   586 152,36 €   152,36 € 



9693 GONZÁLEZ RAMIRO, ABEL 133,35 €       133,35 € 

11839 HERNÁIZ DE SIXTE, ANDRÉS   980 254,80 €   254,80 € 

12568 JAREÑO CRESPO, RAÚL   795 206,70 €   206,70 € 

2129 VALLS MUÑOZ, ANA BELÉN 53,34 €       53,34 € 

  TOTAL MARZO 480,06 € 4001 1.040,26 € 0,00 € 1.520,32 € 

       

 TOTAL PRIMER TRIMESTRE 1.626,87 € 16526 4.296,76 € 0,00 € 5.923,63 € 

 


